
 

 

  

  

Mega International Commercial Bank (Canada) 
Bank Holiday Schedule 

Bank Holiday Schedule 2015 

DATE WEEKDAY HOLIDAY CELEBRATED IN 
FEDERAL./PROVINCIAL/TERRITORIAL

January 1 Thursday New Year's Day Federal -- National 

    

February 9 Monday Family Day Provincial –British Columbia only 

February 16 Monday Family Day Provincial – Ontario only 

    

April 3 Friday Good Friday Federal -- National 

    

May 18 Monday Victoria Day Federal -- National 

    

July 1 Wensday Canada Day Federal -- National 

    

August 3 Monday Civic Holiday British Columbia / Ontario 

    

September 7 Monday Labour Day Federal -- National 

    

October 12 Monday Thanksgiving Day Federal -- National 

    

November 11 Wensday Remembrance Federal -- National 

    

December 25 Friday Christmas Day Federal -- National 

    

December 28 Monday Boxing Day Federal -- National 

The Canadian Bank Holiday List reflects the actual date of the holiday and is created to provide customers  


